Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: M.A. Marathi
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BHUSARE MILIND PUNDLIK

BOKARE PRACHI
NARAYANRAO

DATARVARAD DEVIDAS

DESHPANDE MAYRUI
RAJENDRA

FEGADE NIKITA
JANARDHAN

GAIKWAD NITIN SUBHASH

GIRAM SHUBHAM
DNYANOBA

KAMBLE PRADNYA
SHASHIKANT

KAPATE DIVYA ASHOKRAJ

KUMBHAR ABHISHEK
NIVRUTTI

MAGAR RUTURAJYUVRAJ

MARATHE ASMITA
RAJENDRA

MORE ABHAY SINH
RAJABHAU

NIMBALKAR VAISHNAVI
ANIL

PARHAD AAKANKSHA
RAJESH

PATIL HARSHALI NARESH
SAWANT AKASH BHASKAR
SAWANT DURVA

CHANDRAKANT
SONTAKKE RAHUL SHIVAJ

SULAKE VAISHNAVI
JAYAVANT

TULE GOURI SHIVAJRAO

UMRIKAR PRADYUMNA
MADHUKAR

UNHALE MANJUSHA
RAJABHAU

Mother Name

LATA

RINA

SHWETA

MUKTA

CHHAYABAI

ALKA

ARCHANA

KAVITA

NANDA

DAIVSHALA

MANISHA

UJIWALA

SUVARNA

SANGEETA ANIL
NIMBALKAR

SUJATA RAJESH
PARHAD

MINAKSHI

SARASWATI

MAMATA

SAVITABAI

DAMAYANTI

SEEMA

MANISHA
UMRIKAR

BHAGIRATHI

VIDEGOTI SOHAN RAJKUMAR SHOBHA

College Unipune ID: CAAP010010

Birth Date
03 Jul 2003

18 Nov 2003

01 Oct 2002

10 Sep 2003
03 Feb 2003

14 Jan 1979

11 Oct 2002
01 Oct 2002

26 Jan 2003

13 Dec 2002

07 Oct 1998

27 May 2003
15 Oct 2001
01 Jun 1998
21 Feb 2003

26 Nov 1999
05 Mar 1993

28 Aug 2003

19 Mar 1993

09 Feb 2004

16 Jun 2001

26 Jul 2003
02 Jul 2003

17 Mar 2002

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024075174

12024075162

12024075164

12024075180
12024075166

12024075167

12024075172
12024075160

12024075176

12024075168

12024075177

12024075175
12024075178
12024075171
12024075163

12024075170
12024075159

12024075169

12024075158

12024075157

12024075165

12024075179
12024075173

12024075161

List ID
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T231117093
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T231117093
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